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VII  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 13- - 14-10-2017

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
2017-10-13 - 16:17 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. BAHR Marlene 02 WSV Wolgast 34.80 557
2. KISIEL Gabriela 00 MKP Szczecin 35.20 538
3. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 35.84 510
4. WALCZAK Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 36.38 487
5. GAŁAGUZ Gabriela 02 MKS Neptun Stargard 37.86 432
6. WALBURG Wiktoria 04 MKP Szczecin 38.12 424
7. RZEPNICKA Natalia 04 MKP Szczecin 38.95 397
8. BORUCKA Alicja 03 MKP Szczecin 39.86 370
9. KOSTRZEWA Karolina 05 MKP Szczecin 40.71 348

10. WRZESZCZ Aleksandra 05 MKP Szczecin 42.24 311
11. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 42.48 306
12. NOWICKA Wiktoria 05 MKP Szczecin 43.03 294
13. FARYNOWSKA Estera 02 MKP Szczecin 43.09 293
14. SZCZEPANIAK Justyna 04 MKP Szczecin 43.31 289
15. KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 IUKP Wodnik Police 43.51 285
16. KAWCZYŃSKA Maja 05 MKP Szczecin 43.54 284
17. WŁODARCZYK Weronika 06 MKP Szczecin 43.94 276
18. BASAŁAJ Milena 06 MKP Szczecin 44.66 263

15 - 16 lat

1. BAHR Marlene 02 WSV Wolgast 34.80 557
2. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 35.84 510
3. GAŁAGUZ Gabriela 02 MKS Neptun Stargard 37.86 432
4. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 42.48 306
5. FARYNOWSKA Estera 02 MKP Szczecin 43.09 293

13 - 14 lat

1. WALCZAK Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 36.38 487
2. WALBURG Wiktoria 04 MKP Szczecin 38.12 424
3. RZEPNICKA Natalia 04 MKP Szczecin 38.95 397
4. BORUCKA Alicja 03 MKP Szczecin 39.86 370
5. SZCZEPANIAK Justyna 04 MKP Szczecin 43.31 289

11 - 12 lat

1. KOSTRZEWA Karolina 05 MKP Szczecin 40.71 348
2. WRZESZCZ Aleksandra 05 MKP Szczecin 42.24 311
3. NOWICKA Wiktoria 05 MKP Szczecin 43.03 294
4. KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 IUKP Wodnik Police 43.51 285
5. KAWCZYŃSKA Maja 05 MKP Szczecin 43.54 284
6. WŁODARCZYK Weronika 06 MKP Szczecin 43.94 276
7. BASAŁAJ Milena 06 MKP Szczecin 44.66 263


